7/31/25, 5:21 PM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL
AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE
GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF
APPLICABLE

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

SAMSIDH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
830568
45498

NO 58/4 KUDLU, HARLUR ROAD, BANGALORE
URBAN, - 560068

Praseela Vimal
M.A. BTECH, B.ED
praseela@samsidh.in

7022001169

https://www.samsidh.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/Grant-letter-HSR.pdf

https://www.samsidh.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/Samsidh-Renewal-
2023-24-1.pdf

https://www.samsidh.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/NOC-1.pdf

https://www.samsidh.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/NOC-1.pdf

1/6



7/31/25, 5:21 PM

5

NOTE:

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING
CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

https://www.samsidh.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/Building-safety-OLD.pdf

https://www.samsidh.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/HSR-fire-certificate-2-
years-validity-2025-2027 .pdf

https://www.samsidh.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/Self-Certification.pdf

https://www.samsidh.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/Sanitary-certificate-
OLD.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER
NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

https://www.samsidh.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/FEES-STRUCTURE-
scaled.jpg

https://www.samsidh.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/Academic-Calendar-
2024-25-1.pdf

https://www.samsidh.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/SMC-scaled.jpg

2/6



7/31/25, 5:21 PM

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 102 102
RESULT CLASS: XII
1 2025 60 60

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

https://www.samsidh.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/PTA-scaled.jpg

https://www.samsidh.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/3-YEARS-RESULTS-
scaled.jpg

Praseela Vimal

69

34

25

1:40

Shruthi E

Shruthi E

100

100

3/6



7/31/25, 5:21 PM

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ
MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ
MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION
OF SCHOOL COVERING THE
INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

Divya D Nair TGT
Sujata Samal PGT
Mohamed Ameera Afshana TGT
Praseela Vimal PRINCIPAL
Shahela Khan TGT
Tarannum Khan PRT
Jyoti Duggal PRT
Meenakshi Prasen Kurankar PRT
Nivedita Chakraborti PRT
Minakshee Kabra TGT
Aparna Rao Bollapragada TGT
Jisha PV PGT
Bushra Anis PGT

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

8365

53 & 500

7 & 46

YES
10
11

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=dn5TA2B__fo

B.Sc, B.Ed
M.A, MCA
B.Com, B.Ed
MA , B.Tech, B.Ed
B.A,B.ED
B.Sc, B.Ed
B.Ed, B.Lib
M.SC, B.Ed
M.A(Music)
M.A,B.ED
M.SC, B.Ed
M.C.A, B.Ed

M.Sc,B.ED

4/6



7/31/25, 5:21 PM

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Nisha Narayanana

Viji Gopal K

Nivedita Mukherjee
Manikandan Chandrasekar
Sahana Sahabudeen

Deepti Mangla

Maya Sapkota

Sujata Dash

Rekha Sunil Amin
Swarbapi Paria

Arfa Tabassum
Rajkumari Priya Gupta
Padma.T

Geeta Gahlot

Anuradha Girish
Lakshmi Kanthi Pedapati
F.Firdouse Nousheen
Khushboo Tiwari

Tejaswi Shah

Sunayana Mukesh Vadhyar
Saranya D

Alka Mishra

Khan Nilofer Igbal
Marieswari T

Tejaswini

Vaishnavi

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PGT

PGT

PET

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

HM

TGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PET

M.Sc, Certificate in learning
disability

M.Sc,B.ED

MA-B.Ed

M.Com, M.P.Ed, NIS
B.E

M.Sc, MPhil h Environmental
Science

MA

B.SC

MSC

M.Sc B.ed
B.AB.Ed

B.Sc B.ed

B.sc,. B.ed
B.Ed, MBA

PG

MA English

B.E, B.Ed.

B.E. B.Ed

B.ed

CA Intermediate
M.Phil Mathematics
Msc. Bed

BA B.ed

M.Sc

M.A

BPED

5/6



7/31/25, 5:21 PM

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Damoder
Anandhi
Shruti Kulkarni

SRUTHI EDATHIL

THARA VINOD KUMAR
Soumitri Bhowmik
N.Rackee

MARY SHEEBA M
Ayesha Sideegha S
AHANA THOMAS

P Sindhu

Prabhavathi

Dipamijyoti Bhukta
Tanya Tandon Kapoor

Easwari.K

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

PET

PRT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PET

PGT

PGT

PRT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

Physical education
Msc, Biophysics
MBA (Hospital Administration)

MBA, Post graduate diploma in
Counselling

BE

M.Sc in Physiology (biology)
M.Sc, MPhil FSMD

MPEd

B.ed, BA

M.Sc

B.E

MLlIsc

B.sc ,MBA B.Ed (pursuing)
Post Graduate

M.Sc B.Ed

6/6



