APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	SAMSIDH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	830568
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	45498
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	NO 58/4 KUDLU, HARLUR ROAD, BANGALORE URBAN, - 560068
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Praseela Vimal
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A. BTECH, B.ED
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	praseela@samsidh.in
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	7022001169

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://www.samsidh.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/Grant-letter-HSR.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://www.samsidh.in/wp- content/uploads/2025/06/Samsidh-Renewal- 2023-24-1.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://www.samsidh.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/NOC-1.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://www.samsidh.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/NOC-1.pdf

5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY	https://www.samsidh.in/wp-
	CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	content/uploads/2025/06/Building-safety-OLD.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://www.samsidh.in/wp-
		content/uploads/2025/06/HSR-fire-certificate-2-years-validity-2025-2027.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR	https://www.samsidh.in/wp- content/uploads/2025/06/Self-Certification.pdf
	AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	content aploads/2020/00/Octi-Octimoation.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://www.samsidh.in/wp-
		content/uploads/2025/06/Sanitary-certificate- OLD.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.samsidh.in/wp- content/uploads/2025/06/FEES-STRUCTURE- scaled.jpg
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://www.samsidh.in/wp- content/uploads/2025/06/Academic-Calendar- 2024-25-1.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://www.samsidh.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/SMC-scaled.jpg

4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://www.samsidh.in/wp- content/uploads/2025/06/PTA-scaled.jpg
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://www.samsidh.in/wp- content/uploads/2025/06/3-YEARS-RESULTS- scaled.jpg

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	Praseela Vimal
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	69
	PGT	9
	TGT	34
	PRT	25
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:40
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	Shruthi E
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	Shruthi E

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	102	102	100	

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	60	60	100	

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	8365
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	53 & 500
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	7 & 46
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	10
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	11
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=dn5TA2Bfo

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Divya D Nair	TGT	B.Sc, B.Ed
2	Sujata Samal	PGT	M.A, MCA
3	Mohamed Ameera Afshana	TGT	B.Com, B.Ed
4	Praseela Vimal	PRINCIPAL	MA , B.Tech, B.Ed
5	Shahela Khan	TGT	B.A,B.ED
6	Tarannum Khan	PRT	B.Sc, B.Ed
7	Jyoti Duggal	PRT	B.Ed, B.Lib
8	Meenakshi Prasen Kurankar	PRT	M.SC, B.Ed
9	Nivedita Chakraborti	PRT	M.A(Music)
10	Minakshee Kabra	TGT	M.A,B.ED
11	Aparna Rao Bollapragada	TGT	M.SC, B.Ed
12	Jisha PV	PGT	M.C.A, B.Ed
13	Bushra Anis	PGT	M.Sc,B.ED

31/23, 3.21		Mandatory Disclosure Details OA	
14	Nisha Narayanana	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	M.Sc, Certificate in learning disability
15	Viji Gopal K	PGT	M.Sc,B.ED
16	Nivedita Mukherjee	PGT	MA-B.Ed
17	Manikandan Chandrasekar	PET	M.Com, M.P.Ed, NIS
18	Sahana Sahabudeen	PRT	B.E
19	Deepti Mangla	PGT	M.Sc, MPhil h Environmental Science
20	Maya Sapkota	PRT	MA
21	Sujata Dash	PRT	B.SC
22	Rekha Sunil Amin	TGT	MSC
23	Swarbapi Paria	TGT	M.Sc B.ed
24	Arfa Tabassum	TGT	B.A B.Ed
25	Rajkumari Priya Gupta	TGT	B.Sc B.ed
26	Padma.T	TGT	B.sc,. B.ed
27	Geeta Gahlot	PRT	B.Ed, MBA
28	Anuradha Girish	НМ	PG
29	Lakshmi Kanthi Pedapati	TGT	MA English
30	F.Firdouse Nousheen	TGT	B.E, B.Ed.
31	Khushboo Tiwari	PRT	B.E. B.Ed
32	Tejaswi Shah	PGT	B.ed
33	Sunayana Mukesh Vadhyar	PGT	CA Intermediate
34	Saranya D	PGT	M.Phil Mathematics
35	Alka Mishra	PGT	Msc. Bed
36	Khan Nilofer Iqbal	TGT	BA B.ed
37	Marieswari T	PGT	M.Sc
38	Tejaswini	TGT	M.A
39	Vaishnavi	PET	BPED

//31/25, 5:21 PM		Mandatory Disclosure Details SARAS	Mandatory Disclosure Details SARAS 6.0	
40	Damoder	PET	Physical education	
41	Anandhi	PRT	Msc, Biophysics	
42	Shruti Kulkarni	PGT	MBA (Hospital Administration)	
43	SRUTHI EDATHIL	PGT	MBA, Post graduate diploma in Counselling	
44	THARA VINOD KUMAR	PGT	ВЕ	
45	Soumitri Bhowmik	PGT	M.Sc in Physiology (biology)	
46	N.Rackee	PGT	M.Sc, MPhil FSMD	
47	MARY SHEEBA M	PET	MPEd	
48	Ayesha Sideeqha S	PGT	B.ed, BA	
49	AHANA THOMAS	PGT	M.Sc	
50	P Sindhu	PRT	B.E	
51	Prabhavathi	OTHER	MLIsc	
52	Dipamjyoti Bhukta	PRT	B.sc ,MBA B.Ed (pursuing)	
53	Tanya Tandon Kapoor	PRT	Post Graduate	
54	Easwari.K	PRT	M.Sc B.Ed	